Measure the printed dimensions before
you drill the screw holes.
Moisture can cause the template scale
to change.
NOTICE
37
5
m
m
 (1
4.
76
 in
)
195 mm (7.68 in)
186 mm (7.32 in)
400 m
m
 (15.75 in)
240 mm (9.45 in)
27 mm (1.06 in) 27 mm (1.06 in)
22.5 mm
(0.89 in)
22.5 mm
(0.89 in)
17.5 mm
(0.69 in)
17.50 mm
（0.69 in)
Ø13 mm
(0.51 in)
Ø7 mm (0.28 in)
9.5 mm (0.37 in)
4x M6 [1/4”]
Max.12 mm (0.47 in) Max.12 mm (0.47 in)
Drilling Template
TOEPC71061744B<1>-0
Published in U.S.A. *TOEPC71061744*
120 mm (4.7 in)
120 mm (4.7 in)
30 mm
(1.2 in)
30 mm
(1.2 in)
50
 m
m
 (2
 in
) 50 m
m
 (2 in)
50 m
m
 (2 in)50
 m
m
 (2
 in
)